

SJE : _____
Date of Survey : _____
Contacts : _____

Vehicle Nos : JPE 732
Model : Yamaha LC 135
Year : _____

*** AGREED Cost Of Repair and Repair Day/s with SJE ***

Amount: _____

TP Chine Denise

Working Day: _____

Nos.	PARTS	Qty	Unit S\$	TOTAL S\$
1	Headlamp <i>cut</i>	1	\$ 184.50	\$ 184.50 ✓
2	Headlamp cowling <i>cut</i>	1	\$ 136.10	\$ 136.10 ✓
3	Front center cowling <i>cut</i>	1	\$ 167.50	\$ 167.50 ✓
4	Signal R/L <i>xtc m</i>	2	\$ 53.20	\$ 106.40 +
4	Front fender <i>cut</i>	1	\$ 146.40	\$ 146.40 ✓
5	Mirror L+R <i>LH cut</i>	2	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00 <i>50</i>
6	Handerbar <i>xtc m</i>	1	\$ 86.40	\$ 86.40 +
7	Balancer (set) <i>xtc LH cut</i>	1	\$ 84.30	\$ 84.30 <i>30</i>
8	Brake lever <i>xtc m</i>	1	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00 +
9	Fork assy <i>xtc m</i>	1	\$ 582.70	\$ 582.70 +
10	Fork stem <i>xtc m</i>	1	\$ 62.40	\$ 62.40 +
11	Emblem 'yamaha' <i>xtc</i>	3	\$ 10.00	\$ 30.00 ✓
12	Front side fairing L+R <i>LH cut</i>	2	\$ 168.40	\$ 336.80 <i>168.40</i>
13	Front wheel bearing <i>xtc m</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00 +
14	Foot rest bar <i>cut</i>	1	\$ 187.30	\$ 187.30 <i>58</i>
15	Foot rest rubber L+R <i>LH cut</i>	2	\$ 40.00	\$ 80.00 <i>40</i>
16	Rear hannder <i>cut</i>	1	\$ 121.50	\$ 121.50 ✓
17	Rear signal RL <i>xtc m</i>	2	\$ 55.00	\$ 110.00 +
18	Swing arm <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 386.40	\$ 386.40 ✓
19	Rear light <i>smashed</i>	1	\$ 158.00	\$ 158.00 ✓
20	Gear pedal <i>cut</i>	1	\$ 125.20	\$ 125.20 ✓
21	Rear signal RL <i>xtc m</i>	2	\$ 65.20	\$ 130.40 +
22	Rear mudgard <i>cut</i>	1	\$ 124.60	\$ 124.60 ✓
23	Rear chain <i>xtc m</i>	1	\$ 164.30	\$ 164.30 +
24	Rear side fairing R/L <i>cut</i>	2	\$ 148.70	\$ 297.40 ✓

2224
2001-60

Parts Sub Total : \$ 4,033.60
Discount 10% : \$ 403.36
PARTS TOTAL : \$ 3,630.24

Nos.	SPECIAL NETT	Qty	Unit S\$	TOTAL S\$
1	Front number plate <i>m</i>	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00 ✓
2	Rear number plate <i>missing</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00 ✓
3	Rear tyre <i>xtc m</i>	1	\$ 75.30	\$ 75.30 +
4	Rear rim <i>cut</i>	1	\$ 134.80	\$ 134.80 ✓
5	Center basket <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 104.20	\$ 104.20 ✓
6	Fork oil <i>xtc m</i>	1	\$ 45.00	\$ 45.00 +
SPECIAL NETT TOTAL :				\$ 274.50

289

Nos.	LABOUR	S\$
1	Workmanship	\$ 250 600.00
2	Spray painting	\$ 200 400.00
3	Electrical	\$ 30 80.00
4	To check chassis alignment	\$ 80.00 ✓
5	To check wheel alignment	\$ 60 120.00
LABOUR TOTAL :		\$ 1,280.00

620

PARTS TOTAL :	\$	3,630.24
SPECIAL NETT TOTAL :	\$	274.50
LABOUR TOTAL :	\$	1,280.00
TOTAL :	\$	5,184.74
Deduct 20% :	\$	1,036.95
GRAND TOTAL :	\$	4,147.79

Adrian Li

L/S 07/01/21

05 Days.

total: 2910.60

L/S: 1.5K.
(Nett Value)